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Women / 1 / Gr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly O Clement169
Miami Beach Gym

9.200 9.000 8.7009.100 36.000
3T 1T 1 4T 1

1

Emma Nevico118
Gold Coast

9.400 8.850 8.9008.700 35.850
1T 3 2 1 2

2

Isabella Seuss105
Gold Coast

9.200 9.000 8.8508.300 35.350
3T 1T 5 2 3

3

Ashley Petrelli117
Gold Coast

9.300 8.900 8.8008.000 35.000
2T 2 8T 3T 4

4

Megan Castillo108
Twins

9.400 8.700 8.7008.000 34.800
1T 4 8T 4* 5T

5T

Kinsey Morris102
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 8.600 8.7008.200 34.800
2T 5 6T 4* 5T

5T

Olivia Cherres111
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 8.400 8.6008.500 34.700
3T 6 3 5T 6

6

Peyton Hugh110
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 7.900 8.5008.400 33.850
5 9 4 6 7

7

Mia Morra116
Gym Kidz NMB

8.900 7.800 8.8008.200 33.700
6T 10T 6T 3T 8

8

Gabriela Grayson109
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

8.900 8.000 8.4008.100 33.400
6T 8 7 7T 9

9

Layla Scalisi101
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.100 8.200 8.4007.500 33.200
4 7 9 7T 10

10

Isabella Davis104
Tnt

8.650 7.800 8.6007.000 32.050
7 10T 10 5T 11

11
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